

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.17255 & 17445 of 2010****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	05.01.2023	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the petitioner in W.P.No.17255 of 2010 is no more and prays for time to take necessary steps. Prayer is allowed. Post after two weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ D.V.S.S. SOMAYAJULU, J IBL/PSA	