

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos.17255 and 17445 of 2010****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09	02.02.2023	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> Ms.G.Jhansi, learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.17255 of 2010 submits that the writ petitioner has died, therefore, she is required to file an application for bringing the legal representatives of the writ petitioner on record. As prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.17255 of 2010, post these cases after two weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ NINALA JAYASURYA, J Ksp	

