

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos.17255 and 17445 of 2010****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	17.04.2023	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> Print the name of Mr.K.Srinivasa Reddy, learned standing counsel for respondent No.3, in the place of Mr.M.Manohar Reddy, in the cause list. Counter affidavit be filed by learned standing counsel for respondent No.3 before the next date of hearing. Post these cases after Summer Vacation, 2023. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ NINALA JAYASURYA, J Ksp	

